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All are welcome to this festive outdoor soiree with a All are welcome to this festive outdoor soiree with a  
speakeasy ambiance. This lively gathering kicks off with the amazing 

Jazz duo, the Rubin Brothers, specialty 1920s-themed cocktails, and 

scrumptious food provided by Vinwood Catering. To top it off, purchase 

a balloon to pop and reveal a unique Marblehead-themed prize.

Festive 1920s cocktail attire is encouraged!

As darkness settles in, the band kicks off. Dance the night away in the 

lower garden to the sound of The Johnny Ray Band with a fully-stocked 

cash bar and delightful desserts. Enjoy the opportunity to come together 

for a fun event celebrating the Museum and the rich history of our town.

The September Soiree supports Marblehead Museum’s public and 

educational programming. A 501c3 non-profit, the Museum’s mission 

is to preserve, protect, and promote Marblehead’s past as a means of 

enriching the present. Marblehead Museum welcomes people of all ages 

to discover what makes Marblehead extraordinary through innovative 

learning opportunities. The Museum’s four properties and its preeminent 

collection serve as the catalysts for programming that connects 

individuals to the past and present, broadening their perspectives and 

understanding of Marblehead and the wider world.

Please see the next page for sponsorship opportunities.

CELEBRATECELEBRATE
the end of summer under the starsthe end of summer under the stars

in the magnificent Jeremiah Lee Gardensin the magnificent Jeremiah Lee Gardens  2023
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Individual and Business  Individual and Business  
Sponsorship Opportunities Sponsorship Opportunities 2023  

$5,000 RITZY$5,000 RITZY (only two available) 
Logo/Name on all printed marketing materials with prominent placement 
Logo/Name on the banner prominently displayed at the Lee Mansion before July 4th 

Logo/Name on four sandwich boards placed around Marblehead in September 
Logo/Name on Marblehead Museum website event and registration pages 
Logo/Name on eblasts about the event (each reach over 2,500) and social media posts 
Logo/Name displayed at the Lee Mansion during the event 
Logo/Name on a table tent-card on each cocktail table  
Reserved cocktail tables next to the Rubin Brothers during cocktail hour 
Six complimentary event tickets ($750 value)

$2,500 BEE’S KNEES$2,500 BEE’S KNEES 
Logo/Name on all printed marketing materials 
Name on the banner placed at the Lee Mansion before July 4th 

Logo/Name on Marblehead Museum website event and registration pages 
Logo/Name on eblasts about the event (each reach over 2,500) and social media posts 
Logo/Name displayed at the Lee Mansion during the event 
Four complimentary event tickets ($500 value)

$1,000 CAT’S MEOW$1,000 CAT’S MEOW 
Name on all printed marketing materials 
Name on Marblehead Museum website event and registration pages 
Name on eblasts about the event (each reach over 2,500) and social media posts 
Name displayed at the Lee Mansion during event 
Two complimentary event tickets ($250 value)

$250-$999 BOOTLEGGER’S CLUB$250-$999 BOOTLEGGER’S CLUB 
Name on Marblehead Museum website event page 
Name displayed at the Lee Mansion during event 
One complimentary event ticket for a sponsorship of $500 and up ($125 value)
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Date  ...................................................................................................................

I (We)  .................................................................................................................

Business Name   ..................................................................................................

Give/pledge $   .............................................................. to Marblehead Museum 

to sponsor the Museum’s 2023 September Soiree.

q  Ritzy   $5,000

q  bee’s knees   $2,500

q  cat’s meow   $1,000

q  bootleggers   $250 to $999 q other   $  ............................

If you require a payment schedule, please contact Lauren McCormack at the

Marblehead Museum, 781-631-1768

• To donate online, please visit https://marbleheadmuseum.org/soiree/

• If paying by check, please make payable to Marblehead Museum

• If paying by credit card:

Individual / Business Name  .....................................................................................................

Street  ...........................................................................................................................................

Town  ..................................................................     State  ..............     Zip .................................

Phone  ...................................................................  Signature  ...................................................

Email  ....................................................................  Business website  ......................................

Name on credit card  .................................................................................................................

Card #  ......................................................................  Exp. date  .........................  CVV#  .............

Marblehead Museum is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization, EIN# 04-6003248

Donor Advised Fund Information   
Donations may be made in security form to:  
UBS, Two Market Square, Marblehead, MA 01945 
Please contact: Alex Case, 781-631-1700

Individual or Business Pledge Form Individual or Business Pledge Form 2023
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